Rank Competitor(s)
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Zainab El Amiri
Sabrina Nicholls
Titi Fang

Chloe Ronald
Sera Reid
Stephanie Watts
Arianne Carriere
Marjorielyn Isidro
Yimo Katherine Lu
Cael Black

Lauren Walker

Club

Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Oak Bay Figure Skating Club
Oak Bay Figure Skating Club
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Campbell River Skating Club
Oak Bay Figure Skating Club
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Racquet Club of Victoria FSC
Oak Bay Figure Skating Club
Oak Bay Figure Skating Club

Skate Canada

Referee Signature

Date:

5-Feb-2023

2023 Vancouver Island Regional Championships

Section

BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK
BC/YK

10:50:23AM

Nanaimo, BC
February 3to 5

STAR5 (Elements)

Category Result Summary

ELL2
1800 (1)
1800 (1)
1740 (3
1640  (4)
1530 (5)
1520 (6)
1440 (7)
1430 (8)
1400  (9)
1330  (10)

18.00
18.00
17.40
16.40
15.30
15.20
14.40
14.30
14.00
13.30

Controller Signature

Patinage Canada



