2023 Vancouver Island Regional Championships

Nanaimo, BC February 3 to 5 STAR 5 (Elements)

Category Result Summary

Rank	Competitor(s)	Club	Section	ELL2	Points
1	Zainab El Amiri	Racquet Club of Victoria FSC	BC/YK	18.00 (1)	18.00
2	Sabrina Nicholls	Racquet Club of Victoria FSC	BC/YK	18.00 (1)	18.00
3	Titi Fang	Oak Bay Figure Skating Club	BC/YK	17.40 (3)	17.40
4	Chloe Ronald	Oak Bay Figure Skating Club	BC/YK	16.40 (4)	16.40
5	Sera Reid	Racquet Club of Victoria FSC	BC/YK	15.30 (5)	15.30
6	Stephanie Watts	Campbell River Skating Club	BC/YK	15.20 (6)	15.20
7	Arianne Carriere	Oak Bay Figure Skating Club	BC/YK	14.40 (7)	14.40
8	Marjorielyn Isidro	Racquet Club of Victoria FSC	BC/YK	14.30 (8)	14.30
9	Yimo Katherine Lu	Racquet Club of Victoria FSC	BC/YK	14.00 (9)	14.00
10	Cael Black	Oak Bay Figure Skating Club	BC/YK	13.30 (10)	13.30
WD	Lauren Walker	Oak Bay Figure Skating Club	BC/YK		

Referee Signature



Controller Signature

